Fulventil Federbelastet PA 1"
Innengewinde 10bar Weil3 Typ
2720 (0440925)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff
Material (Feder)
Material Gehduse
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Dichtung
Temperaturbereich
Arbeitsdruck

Typ

Kapazitat

Mal3

Lange

AuBBen @

Offnungsdruck

Weil3

PA

Edelstahl 316
Polyester glasfaserverstarkt
NBR
Innengewinde
NBR
0°C-85°C

10 bar

2720

14,224 m*/h

1"

129 mm

57 mm

0,017 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




L 129 mm

L1 18 mm
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